new 2024
new 2024
new 2024
new 2024
new 2024
new 2024
new 2024
new 2024
new 2024
new 2024
new 2024
new 2024
new 2024
new 2024
new 2024
new 2024
new 2024
new 2024
new 2024
new 2024
new 2024
new 2024
new 2024
new 2024
new 2024
new 2024
new 2024
new 2024
new 2024
new 2024
new 2024
new 2024
new 2024
new 2024
new 2024
new 2024

A Genus
Allium
Aster
Baptisia
Bouteloua
Carex
Carex
Coreopsis
Coreopsis
Echinacea
Eupatorium
Festuca
Hemerocallis
Hibiscus
Hierochloe
Hosta
Hosta
Liatris
Molinia
Monarda
Muhlenbergia
Nepeta
Panicum
Pennisetum
Phlox
Phlox
Phlox
Pulmonaria
Pulmonaria

Pycnanthemum
Pycnanthemum

Salvia
Scirpus
Sesleria
Sporobolus
Thailictrum
Vernonia

species
cernuum
macroplyllus
X
curtipendula
divulsa
humilis
grandiflorum
tripteris
purpurea
fistulosum
mairei

X
moscheutos
odorata

X

X

spicata
arundinacea
didyma
reverchonii
subsesillis
virginicum
macrourum
paniculata

x

X
saccharata
saccharata
pilosum
virginianum
azurea
pendulus

x

airoides

X

x

Variety/Color
White flowering

Solar Flare
Sunset Prairie

Hexe

Solar Moon

Gold Standard
Paradiso Super duper
Jo Jo PPAF

Penny's Worth
Ballet Slippers PP29896

Party Streamers PP33277
Party Streamers PP33277
Floristan White

Dark Beauty PPAF

Red Velvet PPAF

Blue Prelude PP31901
Dust in the Wind PPAF

Jeana

Mr. Blue Sky
Fashionably Early Crystal
Shrimps on the Barbie PP
Trevi Fountain

Stars and Stripes' PPAF
Tiny Dancer

Splendide
Over My Head

Commo Size

1 Gal.
1 Gal
1 Gal.
1 Gal.
4.5
4.5

1 Gal.
1 Gal
1 Gal.
1 Gal
1 Gal.
1 Gal.
3 Gal.
1 Gal.
4.5

1 Gal.
1 Gal
1 Gal
1 Gal
1 Gal
1 Gal.
1 Gal.
1 Gal
1 Gal.
1 Gal.
1 Gal.
1 Gal.
1 Gal.
1 Gal
1 Gal
1 Gal
1 Gal.
1 Gal.
1 Gal
1 Gal.
1 Gal.



